Energy-efficient axial fans VO 1
Axial air pressure fans VO are intended for use in smoke ventilation systems to supply outside
air to stairwells and elevator areas, creating excess pressure and preventing smoke from
entering these areas. for outside air supply.
Technical characteristics of the axial fan of the energy-efficient VO:
• air performance from 2,000 m3/h up to 100,000 m3/hour;
• total pressure from 100 Pa to 1,400 Pa;
• used as air pressure fans in smoke extraction systems;
• one-way air supply;
• number of blades – from 3 to 12;
• low and medium pressure;
• one-piece molded plastic/aluminum blades with adjustable tilt angle;
• air flow from the blades to the electric motor;
• horizontal and vertical execution.
Order example
Energy-efficient axial fan for air support, 500mm diameter, with mounting supports,
4kW electric motor and 3000 rpm, general industrial version.
VO - 5 - 01 - O - 4/3000
Fan type: VO
Fan number: 4;  4.5; 5; 5.6; 6.3; 7.1; 8; 9; 10; 11.2; 12.5;
Implementation: 00- without mounting supports; 01- with mounting supports;
02- roof, complete with mounting cup, check valve and umbrella;
Appointment: O- general industrial; VZI- explosion-proof; K-
corrosion-resistant (specify the brand of stainless steel);
Electric motor parameters, Ny/n:
Ny- power, kW;
n- synchronous speed, rpm (750; 1000; 1500; 3000);
WARNING!
The fans are equipped with a three-phase electric motor as standard, in case
If necessary, it is possible to install a single-phase electric motor.
Energy-efficient axial fans VO 2
VO-4
Aerodynamic characteristics
Pv
2 3 4
1
Q
t=20°C
Frequency of
rotation
of the impeller
, rpm.
Weight of
ducted
fan,
max kg
Power,
kW,
Rated
current, A
Weight of the
roof
fan, max kg
Curve №
1 1.1 2760 2.65 33.4 57.4
2 1.5 2790 3.48 36.5 60.5
3 2.2 2810 4.97 40.5 64.5
4 3 2820 6.54 49.5 73.5
Energy-efficient axial fans VO 3
Overall and connection dimensions
VO-4-00
Ø7
8 holes.
Ø400
Ø430
Ø460
420 max
VO-4-01
Ø7
8 holes.
Ø400
Ø430
Ø460
380
420
Ø14
4 holes
250
420 max
Additional equipment
Flexible insert